thermaltransfer.com ttp-sales@apiheattransfer.com   +1.262.554.8330
W
A
T
E
R
 C
O

90/10 copper nickel cooling tubes,  bronze end
bonnets for sea water service and zinc anodes
How to Order
0916
thermaltransfer.com ttp-sales@apiheattransfer.com   +1.262.554.8330
W
A
T
E
R
 C
O
O
L
E
D
 B
/S
B
Dimensions
M
B
D
L
N
K
J
A
E
C
Q
P
P
H (2 each end)
GG
HH
Z (4 places)
F
G G
One Pass
Flange Size GG HH Z - CF Z - CFM
1 1.03 2.06 3/8-16 UNC M-10
1.50 1.41 2.75 1/2-13 UNC M-12
2 1.69 3.06 1/2-13 UNC M-12
3 2.44 4.19 5/8-11 UNC M-16
Model A B
C
D E F G H
J
NPT
K
L M N
P
NPT
Q
NPT
NPT/BSPP
SAE O-Ring
SAE
Flange
NPT/BSPP
Flange
SAE
O-Ring
B-401 2.125 7.62 3.50 — 11.01 1.94 2.62 .88 .41 Dia. — *.50 #8, ¾-16
UNF-2B
1.72 11.24 1.81 — 1.00
B-402 2.125 16.62 3.50 — 20.01 1.94 2.62 .88 .41 Dia. — *.50 1.72 20.24 1.81 — 1.00
B-701 3.656 7.00 6.25 C/F 12.01 3.62 5.25 1.50 .44 x 1.00 (2) .38 1.00 #16
15⁄16-12
UNF-2B
2.69 13.64 3.24 (4) .38 1.50
B-702 3.656 16.00 6.25 C/F 21.01 3.62 5.25 1.50 .44 x 1.00 (2) .38 1.00 2.69 22.64 3.24 (4) .38 1.50